DOWNTON HALF MARATHON 27TH NOVEMBER 2016
Bib FirstName

6 Jordan
219 Hugh
59 Scott
202 David
139 Peter
79 simone
316 Peter
61 Ben
235 Richard
398 peter
310 Hugh
343 Lee
356 Michael
304 Lucy
315 Alan
162 Alasdair
58 Adam
282 Stephen
144 Karen
392 Matthew
130 Michael
301 Tom
71 Angus
379 Oliver
65 Ruth
360 David
54 Tom
303 Mark
401 Chloe
115 Paul
166 Becky
337 Tom
170 Tracey
273 Simon
45 lydia
122 Keelan
248 nick
412 Lee
147 Jo
394 Esther
308 hugh
377 Mathew
216 Alvaro
210 Allen
154 Tom
264 Cherry
2 Richard
411 Darragh
325 Jamie
200 Alex
239 Araby
249 Gary
313 Luke
95 Mark
137 Richard
272 John
321 Edwina
270 Josh
24 Cathy
328 Matthew
126 Robert
391 Petert

LastName
Andrews
Mackenzie
Campbell
Lewin
Green
dailey
Sansome
Carter
Mayo
windross
Robinson
Syrett
Tune
Richens
Russell
Helliwell
Cain
Paterson
Hacker
Whicher
Godfrey
Reis
Coull
Walton
Churchill
Turner
Butler
Richardson
Woolf
Foster
Hollowbread
Stubbs
Horton
Oliver
browning
Gartside
milbourn
Fuller
Haley
Wiley
Risebrow
Wallace
Lopez
Long
Harding
Newsam
Addy
McElroy
Smith
Lee
McClintock
Miles
Rose
Dobbs
Green
Obrien
Shirazian
Oates
Berry
Spooner
Gillard
Whent

Club
Plymouth

Westbury Harriers
Reading AC

Somer AC

WADAC

City of Salisbury AC & RC
Okehampton Running Club
City of Salisbury ARC
Swindon harriers
Westbury Harriers
Victory Athletic Club
Salisbury Tri Club

Salisbury Tri Club

Bryanston
Easteigh Running Club

New Forest Runners

Vegan Runners

New Forest

Clapham Chasers

Emersons Green Running Club
Eastleigh RC

Newbury Athletics Club

Totton RC
Totton RC

Evesham Vale Running Club

Poole Runners

Chippenham harriers

Salisbury Tri

Andover Triathlon Club

Category M/F Time

msnr
msnr
msnr
msnr
M40
fsnr
M40
msnr
msnr
M40
msnr
msnr
M40
F35
M40
msnr
msnr
M40
fsnr
M50
msnr
msnr
M40
msnr
fsnr
msnr
msnr
M40
fsnr
msnr
F35
msnr
F35
M40
F35
msnr
M40
msnr
F35
F35
M50
msnr
msnr
msnr
M40
fsnr
M40
msnr
msnr
msnr
fsnr
M40
M50
M50
msnr
msnr
F35
msnr
F45
M40
msnr
M50
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01:13:01.05
01:15:48.70
01:18:27.60
01:22:07.75
01:22:14.80
01:22:42.75
01:22:55.00
01:24:06.05
01:24:33.20
01:25:33.35
01:26:41.95
01:28:09.00
01:28:38.30
01:28:46.90
01:29:14.60
01:29:21.40
01:29:41.45
01:29:46.30
01:29:47.85
01:29:49.10
01:30:43.80
01:31:04.65
01:31:13.65
01:31:22.00
01:31:27.90
01:32:54.90
01:33:05.65
01:33:29.20
01:33:48.45
01:33:50.40
01:33:57.80
01:34:13.65
01:34:37.50
01:34:52.65
01:35:15.35
01:35:22.85
01:35:35.50
01:35:43.35
01:35:45.05
01:35:45.20
01:36:01.65
01:36:23.80
01:36:56.25
01:36:56.55
01:36:58.10
01:37:15.90
01:37:36.10
01:37:37.05
01:37:37.95
01:38:04.65
01:38:11.30
01:38:38.65
01:38:52.80
01:38:57.15
01:39:32.15
01:39:35.35
01:39:37.35
01:39:56.45
01:40:02.15
01:40:10.85
01:40:51.90
01:41:09.00
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55 paddy

93 Dizz

56 matt
121 John
138 David
251 Ollie
174 Deano

60 Steve
198 David
335 hannah

96 kevin
218 Rebekah
153 Michael
223 Jonathan
129 David

66 Noeleen
393 Alex
410 Mel
269 Jonathan
204 Adam
145 Andrew
199 lan
371 Matt

14 Alan
361 Richard

48 Susan
373 Eduard

52 Luke
295 Tony

28 Lydia
233 Mark
414 Malcolm

67 Leon

90 pete

13 Beth
100 rob

197 Darren
312 Rosanna
297 Peter
243 Russ
305 Neil

69 James
189 Aaron
203 Tom

62 Kris
413 Jonathan
326 Mick

36 Tim
287 Jenny

23 Lisa
370 Anthony
322 Nicola

105 Casimir Owen

362 John
348 Peter
104 Peter
309 Tom

78 Nick
244 Sheila
102 nathan
131 Christine
46 Robin
156 Graeme

72 lan

22 Anuschka

butler
Dickson
cafferky
Gallagher
Green
Mitchell
Hughes
Carroll
Leake
storm
Doherty
Lurcock
Hanlon
Mallinson
Goddard
Churchill
Whitaker
Wilson
Northcott
Llewellyn
Hacker
Leaver
Vining
Bayliss
Turner
Bryan
vugmeister
Burrage
Quill
birch
Matthews
Moore
Clifford
dengel
Barclay
Drag

Le Petit
Smith
Rattue
Meekings
Rickard
Constable
Knappett
Lewis
Cassidy
Boothroyd
Smith
Bradley
Peebles
Bennett
Vines
Smith
Edmunds
Tyler
Taylor
Dunlop
Robinson
Daglish
Merton Jones
drummond
Gorham
Bruce
Hastings
Crawford
Beneke

hardly

New Forest Runners
WADAC

Hatch Warren Runners
Reading Roadrunners
Lymington Triathlon Club

YTRRC
Romsey Road Runners

Southampton tri club

Salisbury Tri Club
Littledown Harriers
Winchester & District AC

Lordshill Road runners

9 Endurance Tri Club

Serpentine Running Club
Running The Distance
Team Bath AC

Headington Road Runners

Eastleigh RC
Downton Running Club

City of Salisbury ARC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

M50
fsnr
msnr
M50
M40
fsnr
msnr
M40
M60
F35
M40
fsnr
msnr
msnr
msnr
F45
msnr
fsnr
msnr
M40
msnr
M50
msnr
M40
M40
F45
M40
msnr
M50
fsnr
M40
M40
msnr
msnr
F35
msnr
M40
fsnr
M50
M50
M40
msnr
msnr
M40
msnr
M40
M50
M50
fsnr
F45
M60
F35
msnr
M50
msnr
msnr
msnr
msnr
f55
msnr
f55
M50
M40
M60
F35
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01:41:10.90
01:41:12.30
01:41:16.55
01:41:26.80
01:41:33.15
01:41:39.95
01:41:42.15
01:41:44.90
01:42:02.30
01:42:05.40
01:42:57.80
01:43:07.40
01:43:08.60
01:43:08.70
01:43:09.60
01:43:24.70
01:43:33.10
01:43:36.50
01:43:36.65
01:43:43.45
01:44:19.05
01:44:26.55
01:44:43.50
01:45:16.30
01:45:18.65
01:45:19.70
01:45:36.65
01:45:46.80
01:46:02.65
01:46:47.80
01:47:00.95
01:47:03.05
01:47:03.85
01:47:24.80
01:47:27.35
01:47:28.00
01:47:32.90
01:47:37.40
01:47:40.40
01:47:59.15
01:48:20.60
01:48:23.20
01:48:25.00
01:48:26.00
01:48:50.60
01:48:53.20
01:49:19.20
01:49:24.95
01:49:39.00
01:49:40.45
01:49:59.40
01:50:22.35
01:50:43.20
01:51:19.15
01:51:22.80
01:51:33.75
01:51:36.95
01:51:41.30
01:51:50.35
01:51:50.60
01:51:51.20
01:52:02.30
01:52:12.05
01:52:14.45
01:52:20.00

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

30

15

31
16

17

32
33
34

35
10
36
18
37

38
19
20

21
39

11
22
23
40
41

42
24
12
10
11
25
43
44
26
45
27
12
13
13

10
46
14
47
48
49
50

51

15
28

11

49
15
50
51
52
16
53
54
55
17
56
18
57
58
59
19
60
20
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
21
68
69
70
22
71
72
73
74
23
75
76
24
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
25
26
87
27
88
89
90
91
92
93
28
94
29
95
96
97
30



288 Francois
109 Rachel
110 Andrew
285 James
300 Sarah
140 Louise
143 Steve
296 Jason
111 Karila
12 Peter
85 Gareth
278 Lydia
41 marcus
190 Emma
342 Mike
125 luke
384 maria
80 Andrew
208 Tracey
262 Sophie
47 justine
332 lan
161 Charley
320 Thomas
265 Carolyn
395 Liam
75 Tom
207 Nate
220 Charlie
18 Clive
172 Caroline
10 Andy
268 Sam
134 george
344 Tomasz
242 Roy
99 Philip
229 CSONKA
374 Hugh
128 Gareth
403 Andy
383 Chris
330 Mark
359 CLARE
94 Elise
21 Matt
378 Nick
5 Penny
16 Tom
107 Tom
108 Richard
314 Gema Carvia
299 Eva Maria
271 Rob
415 Dave
367 Dave
241 Adam
11 Anna
396 Martin
142 Mark
232 Paul
150 Janet
88 Richard
64 mark
334 Francois

Perold
Eveling
Eveling
Patrickson
Reid
Gretton
Gumm
Race
Faulkner
Baker
Davies
Owen Edmunds
bray
Knight
Sutcliffe
gifford
warwick
Daniell
Lloyd-Jones
Needham
brunnschweiler
Stewart
Heffer
Sewell
Nicholls
Williams
Crockford
Lloyd
Macklin
Beech
Huffam
Atkinson
North
gray
Szapajko
McLoughlin
Downing
MARTA
Walkden
Goddard
Wright
Warren
Spooner
Turner
Dixon
Bellerby
Walshe
Alvis
Beddoes
Edwards
Edwards
Ruiz
Reichardt
Obee

Page
Varney
McGuinness
Baginski
Wilson
Grimley
Martindale
Halliday
Davis
Cheeseman
Stoop

Winchester and district ac
Hedge End Running Club
frome

Wimborne AC

Flyers Southend

Solent Running Sisters

Victory AC

Reading RoadRunners

Reading Roadrunners
Team Frenchie

Lordshill Road runners

Vegan Runners

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Yeovil TOWN ROAD RUNNING CLUB

Downton Running Club
DLC

Newbury Runners

M50
FA5
M50
msnr
FAS
F35
M40
M40
fsnr
M40
msnr
fsnr
M40
F35
M50
msnr
F35
M50
fsnr
fsnr
fsnr
M50
msnr
msnr
F35
msnr
msnr
msnr
FAS
M50
F35
M60
msnr
M50
msnr
M60
msnr
F35
M50
msnr
M50
M40
M50
F35
F35
msnr
f55
f55
msnr
msnr
M40
F35
fsnr
M40
M50
msnr
msnr
fsnr
msnr
msnr
M40
f55
M40
M40
msnr
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01:52:20.25
01:52:21.15
01:52:21.20
01:52:22.20
01:52:35.00
01:52:39.80
01:52:42.10
01:52:42.95
01:52:43.55
01:52:44.10
01:52:44.50
01:52:50.50
01:53:01.75
01:53:05.75
01:53:16.10
01:53:21.75
01:53:26.25
01:53:28.80
01:53:40.15
01:54:01.70
01:54:07.05
01:54:32.60
01:54:33.90
01:54:35.40
01:54:50.80
01:54:54.05
01:55:03.15
01:55:58.45
01:55:58.85
01:55:59.10
01:55:59.15
01:55:59.40
01:56:16.20
01:56:29.60
01:56:39.00
01:56:39.15
01:56:40.60
01:56:59.30
01:57:03.30
01:57:09.10
01:57:15.35
01:57:36.50
01:57:38.45
01:57:56.35
01:57:57.15
01:58:01.70
01:58:29.35
01:58:46.40
01:58:52.70
01:59:43.95
01:59:44.10
01:59:56.60
02:00:21.30
02:00:33.05
02:00:41.55
02:01:28.60
02:01:29.40
02:02:13.40
02:02:17.00
02:02:32.35
02:02:38.00
02:02:42.00
02:02:42.35
02:02:47.90
02:03:02.50

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

16

17
52

12
29
30
14
31
53
15
32
13
18
54
14
19
16
17
18
20
55
56
15
57
58
59

21
16

60
22
61

62
17
23
63
24
33
25
18
19
64

65
66
34
20
19
35
26
67
68
20
69
70
36

37
38
71

98
31
99
100
32
33
101
102
34
103
104
35
105
36
106
107
37
108
38
39
40
109
110
111
41
112
113
114
42
115
43
116
117
118
119
120
121
44
122
123
124
125
126
45
46
127
47
48
128
129
130
49
50
131
132
133
134
51
135
136
137
52
138
139
140



160 keith
1 brian

234 Anne-Marie
281 Howard
132 Sarah

37 Carol
237 Sharon
263 Steven
386 Chris
193 Alice

91 Matthew
340 Abi

87 Fiona
254 Claire
257 Roger
155 Jack
275 Jack
225 Sanjay

25 David
259 Stuart
290 Catherine
292 lan
405 Hattie
318 Sheryl
224 Meena
250 Nigel
289 Brian
274 Anna
151 victoria

20 Kirsty

68 Max

82 Kathryn

49 Tatiana
387 Louise
355 Christine

57 Samantha

83 Paul
245 Yvonne
222 Lee

38 Zoe

70 ruth
114 Rebecca

51 Jane
152 Mark
346 dean

74 Terry
186 lan
375 Martha

29 catherine
256 Dale
372 Derek

40 Rebecca
253 Tim
277 Anthony

31 Matthew
136 Paul

15 Chris
389 Paul
195 Matt
148 Jo-Anne
158 Jez

81 Michaela
258 Kate
179 Thomas
317 Katrina

heaton
ackroyd
Maycock
Paskins
Goring
Bradwell
Mccann
Nesbitt
Wayte
Lane
Denney
Sutcliffe
Davis
Morgan
Morgan
Harrington
Opie
Mangabhai
Berry
Morrison
Piper
Piper
Yeldon
Selway
Mangabhai
Mills
Pettis
O'Neill
hampton
Bell
Collins
Davies
Bullock
Wells
Townshend
Cain
Davies
Middlewick
Mahony
Bramham
cornish
Forster
Burns
Handford
talbot
Cripps
Joseph
Walker
biscombe
Morgan
Vinten
Bray
Mitchell
Osborne
Bland
Green
Beck
Westaway
Langford
Hall
Hayes
Davies
Morley
James
Searle

New Forest Runners

Lordshill Road runners

Romsey Road Runners

DLC
Forest of Dean AC
Forest of Dean AC

Weston Athletics Club

Littledown Harriers

Lordshill Road runners

Salisbury Tri Club

Southville Running club
Southville Running club
Littledown Harriers

Slinn Allstars

Slinn Allstars

Andover Triathlon Club

Dorset Doddlers
Bitton Road Runners

Andover Triathlon Club

M50
M50
F35
M60
fsnr
f65
F45
msnr
M60
FA5
M40
fsnr
F45
f55
M50
msnr
msnr
M50
M50
M40
fsnr
M50
fsnr
F35
F45
M40
M50
F35
fsnr
F35
msnr
FA5
F35
FA5
F45
F45
msnr
F45
M40
F35
F45
FA5
F45
M40
M40
M60
msnr
F35
F35
M40
M50
F35
M50
M50
msnr
msnr
m70
M50
msnr
fsnr
msnr
F35
fsnr
msnr
F35
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02:03:06.55
02:03:30.80
02:03:53.20
02:04:01.80
02:04:06.25
02:04:09.40
02:04:15.15
02:04:16.20
02:04:16.35
02:04:20.05
02:04:32.70
02:04:40.45
02:05:04.00
02:05:15.95
02:05:16.25
02:05:30.50
02:05:30.55
02:05:37.00
02:06:10.30
02:06:21.20
02:06:49.55
02:06:49.60
02:06:56.75
02:07:00.40
02:07:10.75
02:07:30.85
02:07:45.85
02:07:52.50
02:07:54.40
02:08:01.20
02:08:06.00
02:08:31.90
02:08:32.65
02:08:33.15
02:08:34.20
02:08:56.70
02:09:04.00
02:09:05.50
02:09:12.80
02:09:15.40
02:09:20.20
02:09:21.40
02:09:42.95
02:09:44.90
02:10:26.70
02:11:27.10
02:11:27.40
02:11:28.00
02:11:41.55
02:12:05.40
02:12:34.60
02:14:39.45
02:14:40.30
02:14:54.95
02:15:32.30
02:16:20.30
02:16:46.05
02:16:55.65
02:17:23.95
02:17:30.95
02:18:15.45
02:18:49.95
02:18:53.95
02:19:04.40
02:19:13.80

193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

27
28
21

21

72

39
22
10

29
73
74
30
31
40
23
32
24
22
11
41
33
23
25
24
75
12
25
13
14
15
76
16
42
26
17
18
19
43
44

77
27
28
45
34
29
35
36
78
79

37
80
26
81
30
27
82
31

141
142
53
143
54
55
56
144
145
57
146
58
59
60
147
148
149
150
151
152
61
153
62
63
64
154
155
65
66
67
156
68
69
70
71
72
157
73
158
74
75
76
77
159
160
161
162
78
79
163
164
80
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
81
172
82
83
173
84



364 Erika
409 Sue
192 Marzena
404 Gus
365 Cary
165 Amity
319 Rachel
133 Emma
101 Anna
279 Jonathan
4 Katharine
9 Liz
97 Linda
376 Inez
167 Naomi
27 Matthew
63 Richard
327 Rebecca
180 Esme
177 Stephanie
103 Mike
43 Michael
191 Sev
117 Kirstie
19 Mark
188 Eleanore
44 Bob
266 Julie
135 Nick
3 Chris
390 Chris
176 Joe
118 Robbie
307 Tyler
141 Miyuki
397 Richard

van der Veer
Core
Kotowicz
Yee

Vardy

Hill
Senior
Gould
Drake
Packwood
Allen
Atkinson
Dowell
Walker
Holmes
Bewley
Charrett
Spake
Jepp

Hyde
Dukes
Breydin
Konieczny
Foweraker
Beechey
Kitchen
Broughton
Noble
Green
Alan
Whalley
Huish
Fowler
Ricketts
Griffin
Winder

Downton Leisure Centre
Downton Centre Running Gp

Downton Centre Running Gp
Lordshill Road runners

Reading Roadrunners
Christchurch Runners
Lordshill road runners

Lordshill Road runners

Reading Roadrunners

Dorset sole sisters

F35
FA5
fsnr
M60
f55
F35
F35
F35
fsnr
M40
F35
55
f55
FA5
fsnr
msnr
msnr
fsnr
fsnr
F35
M60
M50
FA5
fsnr
msnr
FA5
M60
F35
msnr
msnr
msnr
msnr
msnr
msnr
F35
M50

02:19:24.95
02:19:35.30
02:19:37.55
02:19:39.25
02:20:39.95
02:22:13.05
02:22:16.55
02:22:18.10
02:24:18.10
02:24:45.60
02:24:45.75
02:24:50.05
02:26:12.10
02:28:29.70
02:29:44.70
02:29:45.00
02:31:07.60
02:31:52.30
02:32:15.60
02:32:16.20
02:34:44.15
02:35:11.90
02:37:30.65
02:39:52.20
02:39:52.90
02:41:41.20
02:41:41.60
02:42:33.00
02:43:08.85
02:43:09.05
02:43:09.45
02:43:09.75
02:43:10.90
02:43:11.70
02:47:25.65
02:49:47.10

258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293

32
20
28

33
34
35
29
46
36

21
30
83
84
31
32
37
10
38
22
33
85
23
11
38
86
87
88
89
90
100
47
40

85
86
87
174
88
89
90
91
92
175
93
94
95
96
97
176
177
98
99
100
178
179
101
102
180
103
181
104
182
183
184
185
186
203
133
195



